WHITE RHINO mPVC PRESSURE PIPE Metric Pipe Series
WHITE RHINO PN6 (600kPa, 87PSI – Black Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
850.100PN6.6 100 x 6 50
850.125PN6.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN6.6 150 x 6 28
850.175PN6.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN6.6 200 x 6 15
Z Joint Rings included in price
WHITE RHINO PN9 (900kPa, 130PSI – Black Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
850.100PN9.6 100 x 6 50
850.125PN9.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN9.6 150 x 6 28
850.175PN9.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN9.6 200 x 6 15
Z Joint Rings included in price
WHITE RHINO PN12 (1200kPa, 173PSI – Black Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
850.100PN12.6 100 x 6 50
850.125PN12.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN12.6 150 x 6 28
850.175PN12.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN12.6 200 x 6 15
850.225PN12.6 225 x 6 12
850.300PN12.6 300 x 6 6
850.375PN12.6 375 x 6 6
850.450PN12.6 450 x 6 2/4
Z Joint Rings included in price
WHITE RHINO PN15 (1500kPa, 217PSI – Black Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
850.100PN15.6 100 x 6 50
850.125PN15.6 125 x 6 32
850.150PN15.6 150 x 6 28
850.175PN15.6 175 x 6 20
850.200PN15.6 200 x 6 15
Z Joint Rings included in price
SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT
SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT
SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT
SOLVENT CEMENT &
RUBBER RING JOINT
BLUE RHINO mPVC Pressure Pipe CIOD Series
BLUE RHINO PN12 (CLASS D, 1200kPA, 173PSI – Black Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
1850.100PN12.6 RRJ 100 x 6 32
1850.150PN12.6 RRJ 150 x 6 18
1850.200PN12.6 RRJ 200 x 6 15
1850.250PN12.6 RRJ 250 x 6 12
Rubber Rings included in price
BLUE RHINO PN16 (1600kPA, 232PSI – Black Print)
ORDER CODE SIZE mm x LENGTH m PACK QTY
1850.100PN16.6RRJ 100 32
1850.150PN16.6RRJ 150 18
Rubber Rings included in price
RUBBER RING JOINT
RUBBER RING JOINT